87
2
1
3 4
5
6
Accessories for Skeleton Switches
Description Current Picture Cat. no.

Terminal shrouds 160/200 – SFTSL
(recommended for cable sizes above 70mm)
63/200 – SFTSS
315 – SKTS
400 – SLTS
630/800 – SNTS
Terminal barriers (set of 3) 63/200 – SFTB
315 – SKTB
400 – SLTB
630/800 – Supplied
Fuse shrouds (set of 3) 63/125 – SFFS125
160/200 – SFFS200
315 – SKFS
400 – SLFS
630/800 – SNFS
Rating label (strip of 8) 63 6 SRLB63
100 6 SRLB100
125 6 SRLB125
160 6 SRLB160
200 6 SRLB200
315 6 SRLB315
400 6 SRLB400
630 6 SRLB630
800 6 SRLB800
Note: Special symbols are available direct from Castell.
Quote reference: Castell FS2 - Spigot 9.5mm square x 22.5mm, 65˚ anti clockwise
to trap key.
*Castell is a trademark of Castell Safety International Ltd.